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 1,520.0148 

 548.1182 

 15.1990 

 211.0526 

 2,554.2090 

 202.1453 

 2,060.7600 

 2,226.6451 

 2,196.2550 

 16.7541 

 2,748.8418 

 119.8022 

 1,408.0143 

 0.8829 

 0.5580 

 1.9402 

 295.9969 

 6,725.7180 

 295.2674 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,497.2146 

 539.8964 

 14.9710 

 207.8868 

 2,515.8959 

 199.1131 

 2,029.8486 

 2,193.2454 

 2,163.3112 

 16.5028 

 2,707.6092 

 118.0052 

 1,386.8941 

 0.8697 

 0.5496 

 1.9111 

 291.5569 

 6,624.8322 

 290.8384 

 1,542.8150 

 556.3400 

 15.4270 

 214.2184 

 2,592.5221 

 205.1775 

 2,091.6714 

 2,260.0448 

 2,229.1988 

 17.0054 

 2,790.0744 

 121.5992 

 1,429.1345 

 0.8961 

 0.5664 

 1.9693 

 300.4369 

 6,826.6038 

 299.6964 

 1,497.2146 

 539.8964 

 14.9710 

 207.8868 

 2,515.8959 

 199.1131 

 2,029.8486 

 2,193.2454 

 2,163.3112 

 16.5028 

 2,707.6092 

 118.0052 

 1,386.8941 

 0.8697 

 0.5496 

 1.9111 

 291.5569 

 6,624.8322 

 290.8384 

 1,542.8150 

 556.3400 

 15.4270 

 214.2184 

 2,592.5221 

 205.1775 

 2,091.6714 

 2,260.0448 

 2,229.1988 

 17.0054 

 2,790.0744 

 121.5992 

 1,429.1345 

 0.8961 

 0.5664 

 1.9693 

 300.4369 

 6,826.6038 

 299.6964 
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Cours
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Achat
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